
 

Consulting Arborist Program 
 
 

Appointed Broker for All States 

Broker Agent Contact Agent Email City State Phone 

Eydent Insurance Brokers, Inc.. John Conger john.conger@eydent.com  Norristown PA (610) 270-9530 

 
 

Appointed Retail Agents 

Agency Agent Contact Agent Email City State Phone 

American Advantage-Petersen & 

Associates 
Eric Petersen epetersen@petersenassoc.com  New Berlin WI (262) 432-0789 

CBIZ Insurance Services, Inc. Bruce Walsh rbwalsh@CBIZ.com  Plymouth Meeting PA (610) 862-2306 

Coastal Plains Insurance Connie Dolan connie@coastalplains.com  Hilton Head SC (866) 707-6860 

Corcoran & Havlin Insurance 

Agency, Inc. 
Rick Weden rweden@chinsurance.com  Wellesley MA (781) 235-3100 

Corporate Risk Solutions George Montowski gmontowski@underwritingpros.com  Southington CT (860) 426-1080 

Georgetown Insurance Service, Inc. Matt Simmons matt@georgetownins.com  Silver Spring MD (301) 681-9645 

Jones Insurance Advisors, Inc. 

(f/k/a Jones and Savell) 
Bob Jones bob@jonesia.com  Vero Beach FL (772) 569-6802 

McCauley Insurance (d/b/a Davis 
Insurance Agency) 

Rob McCauley rmccauley@mccauleyins.com  Clarks Summit PA (570) 748-2995 

McSweeney & Ricci Insurance 

Agency, Inc. 
Tim Kane tkane@mcsweeneyricci.com  Braintree MA (781) 848-8600 

RBC Insurance Associates, LLC David Bruen daveb@rbcinsure.com  Somerset NJ (732) 748-1100 

Shoemaker & Besser Insurance 
Group, Inc. 

Pat McClure pmcclure@shoemaker-besser.com  York PA (800) 632-9002 
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